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XIII ANNUAL BANKING CONFERENCE CEE/ CIS 

„TREASURY AND MODERN PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT„ 

20 – 21 SEPTEMBER 2013, RIGA 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

COUNTRY COMPANY Number of delegates 

Russia АМB BANK 1 

Ireland ANCHOR CAPITAL 1 

 

Switzerland ARABESQUE 

 

1 

 

Cyprus ATI ASSOTIATIES 1 

 

Gibraltar BEF-FUND 

 

1 

 

Switzerland CLAIRINVEST 1 

Monaco CMB 2 

Georgia CONSTRUCTION LTD 1 

 

Switzerland CORPORATE 

ALLIANCE AG 

1 

 

Georgia DANI LTD 

 

1 

 

Azerbaijan DEMIRBANK 

 

1 

 

Russia EUROPEAN TRUST 

BANK 

1 

USA GENERAL 

QUANTITATIVE LLC 

1 

Monaco HSBC PRIVATE BANK 1 

Russia INDIVIDUAL 

ENTREPRENEUR 

1 

Russia LOCKOBANK 2 

Russia MARITIME BANK 1 
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Luxemburg MAPRIMA 1 

Russia MOSCOW PARTNERS 1 

Russia MOSOBLBANK 1 

Latvia MEMBER OF THE 

INVESTMENT 

COMMITTEE 

1 

Azerbaijan MUGANBANK 1 

Russia NFK BANK 3 

West Indies NTL TRUST LIMITED 1 

Russia OTKRITIE 

FINANCIAL 

CORPORATION 

1 

Latvia PRIME MINISTER OF 

THE REPUBLIC OF 

LATVIA 

1 

Russia PROBUSINESSBANK 2 

Cyprus SAXO BANK CYPRUS 1 

USA SHULTZE ASSET 

MANAGEMENT 

1 

Russia SOUZCONSALT 1 

UK SUCDEN FINANCIAL 

LTD 

1 

Switzerland BANQUE VONTOBEL 

SA 

1 

Cyprus WARGAMING 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAXIMUS CAPITAL TEAM contacts (representative office in Riga): 
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NAME,SURNAME  TITLE PHONE EMAIL 

Gene Zolotarev  Chairman  +371 67783600  gene.zolotarev@maximuscapman.com  

Karina Tutina Head of Administration and 

Financial Control  

+371 67783603  

 

karina.tutina@maxcapman.com  

 

Ingrida Rozenfelde Associate Director, Wealth 

Management  

+371 67783606  ingrida.rozenfelde@maxcapman.com  

Jolanta Medne  Lifestyle Services Director  +371 67783607  jolanta.medne@maxcapman.com  

Ani Grigoryan Business Development & 

PR Manager  

+371 67783612  Ani.grigoryan@maxcapman.com  

Mila Nikitina Senior Manager, Business 

Development 

+371 67783611 Mila.nikitina@maxcapman.com 

Anna Tutina Secretary +371 67783600 assistant@maxcapman.com  

Anna Komakhidze Marketing Assistant  

 

+371 67783604  

 

anna.komakhidze@maxcapman.com  

 

Marija Dobish Marketing Assistant  

 

+371 67783605 

 

maria.dobysh@maxcapman.com 
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